RUNN
REFU
COLE
COMA
CONC
EDWA
FALL
FOAR
MASO
SHAC
SSAB
ARCH
FISH
MCUL
DIMM
JONE
SJAC
WLSN
LAMA
STEP
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ARAN
WALK
YOUN
CHAM
LYNN
MATA
MADI
RUSK
TYLE
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31
31
31
33
33
33
35
36
36
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WASH 1 36
MITC 1 37
ECTO 1 38
SPAT 2 38
TERY 1 38
CALD 3 39
KENY 2 39
MEDI 1 39
WINK 1 39
BZIA 1 40
CLAY 1 40
TERL 1 40
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LAMP
PANO
MILL
TGRE
DSMI
NOLA
ANDE
BROW
HALL
PECO
MOOR
HART
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LAMB
CARS
FLOY
CAST
DICK
GALV
CROS
HAYS
COLW
VZAN
WISE
DONL
BOWI
JOHN
WHEE
MARI
RAIN
BAST
EPAS
MORR
TITU
MGMY
FRAN
HALE
BLAN
HOPK
GRSN
RAND
CAMP
BOSQ
HAMI
ROCK
PPIN
GRAY
BURN
SMIT
HUNT
NACO
HEND
WOOD
MLEN
HOOD
ERAT
DALS
TRAV
JACK
COML
HARR
UPSH
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136
143
146
153
154
158
165
174
182
186
187
196
205
211
213
214
220
223
223
229
230
231
235
237
245
250
253
281
283
287
297
300
301
306
321
322
333
333
339
346
399
400
402
441
460
495
496
569
651
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PARK
ELLI
TARR
FANN
DENT
WMSN
LUBB
COLN
BREW
BURL

= 200, WNNOO®

672
730
800
839
1000
1159
1169
1253
1478
2964
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